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Parts List for the Operating Handle

ITEM PART NO: DESCRIPTION

PT1150LD.601 PULL ROD
PT1150LD.602 CHAIN ASS'Y
PT1150LD.606 SCREW
PT1150LD.607 WASHER
PT1150LD.608 HANDLE
PT1150LD.609 SCREW

10 PT1150LD.610 PIN

1 PT1150LD.611 CAP

12 PT1150LD.612 CONTROL HANDLE
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ITEM PART NO:

13 PT1150LD.D101
14 PT1150LD.D102
15 PT1150LD.D103
16 PT1150LD.D104
17 PT1150LD.D105
18 PT1150LD.D106
19 PT1150LD.D107
20 PT1150LD.D108
21 PT1150LD.D109
22 PT1150LD.D110
23 PT1150LD.D111
24 PT1150LD.D112
25 PT1150LD.D113
26 PT1150LD.D115
27 PT1150LD.D116
28 PT1150LD.D117
29 PT1150LD.D118
30 PT1150LD.D120
31 PT1150LD.D121
32 PT1150LD.D122
33 PT1150LD.D123
34 PT1150LD.D124
35 PT1150LD.D125
36 PT1150LD.D126
37 PT1150LD.D127
38 PT1150LD.D129
39 PT1150LD.D130
40 PT1150LD.D131

Parts List for the Hydraulic Pump

DESCRIPTION ITEM
PUMP PISTON ROD 41
WASHER 42
SPRING 43
DUST RING 44
Y-SEAL 45
SCREW 46
O-RING 47
SPRING 48
PUMP VALVE SPINDLE 49
PUMP VALVE SEAT 50
O-RING 51
STEEL BALL 52
PUMP BASE 53
ROLL PIN 54
STEERING WHEEL 55
STEERING WHEEL SHAFT 56
THRUST PLATE 57
RETAINING RING 58
BEARING COVER 59
BEARING 60
ROLL PIN 61
DUST COVER 62
LOCKING RING 63
WASHER 64
BEARING 65
SPRING 66
STRIKE PIN 67
O-RING 68

PART NO:

PT1150LD.D132
PT1150LD.D133
PT1150LD.D134
PT1150LD.D135
PT1150LD.D136
PT1150LD.D137
PT1150LD.D139
PT1150LD.D140
PT1150LD.D141
PT1150LD.D142
PT1150LD.D143
PT1150LD.D144
PT1150LD.D145
PT1150LD.D146
PT1150LD.D147
PT1150LD.D148
PT1150LD.D149
PT1150LD.D150
PT1150LD.D151
PT1150LD.D152
PT1150LD.D153
PT1150LD.D154
PT1150LD.D155
PT1150LD.D156
PT1150LD.D157
PT1150LD.D158
PT1150LD.D159
PT1150LD.D160

DESCRIPTION

LEVER

ADJUSTING SCREW
NUT

O-RING

AXLE SLEEVE
ADJUSTING BOLT
SAFETY VALVE SPINDLE
SPRING

O-RING

SCREW

O-RING

Y-SEAL

ROLL PIN

STEEL BALL
PISTON ROD

DUST RING

SCREW

SHAFT

BRACKET
PRESSURE ROLLER
SHAFT

ROLL PIN

ROLL PIN

BUSHING

SEAL WASHER
BUSHING

SLEEVE

SCREW
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ITEM

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

PART NO:

PT1150LD.D201
PT1150LD.D202
PT1150LD.D203
PT1150LD.D204
PT1150LD.D205
PT1150LD.D206
PT1150LD.D207
PT1150LD.D208
PT1150LD.D209
PT1150LD.D210
PT1150LD.D211
PT1150LD.D212
PT1150LD.D213
PT1150LD.D214
PT1150LD.D215
PT1150LD.D216
PT1150LD.D217
PT1150LD.D218
PT1150LD.D219
PT1150LD.D220
PT1150LD.D221
PT1150LD.D222
PT1150LD.D223
PT1150LD.D224
PT1150LD.D225
PT1150LD.D229
PT1150LD.D230
PT1150LD.D232
PT1150LD.D233
PT1150LD.D234

Parts List for the Fork Frame

DESCRIPTION

SCREW

OIL - HOLDER
ROCK-ARM

PIN

RETAINING RING
JOINT

SHAFT

PUSHING ROD

NUT

PIN

SHAFT

SHAFT

PIN

SHAFT

FRAME FOR ROLLER
PIN

SLEEVE FOR ROLLER
FORK FRAME
WASHER

BEARING

LOAD ROLLER
LINKING PLATE

PIN

BUSHING

BUSHING

LOADING ROLLER
SHAFT FOR ROLLER
WASHER

BOLT

LOCKING NUT
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